

Price List 2024



> UK

Canada

France



Cyprus

Price List 2024 London **Course Fees**

General English and IELTS Preparation Prices and lessons are per week

Lessons	1 to 11	12 to 23	24+
20	£345	£310	£270
25	£385	£345	£300
30	£430	£385	£340
	20 25	20 £345 25 £385	20 £345 £310 25 £385 £345

IELTS Preparation available in Standard 20 lessons. Can be combined with 5 or 10 General English lessons as part of an Intensive or Super Intensive Course Minimum level for IELTS preparation: B1

Lessons	Price	Notes
5	£400	Custom packages available
Lessons	1+	Extra adult/child Course dates
20	£345	00 kil 00 Aug
20	£650	£325 08 Jul - 09 Aug
	5 Lessons 20	5 £400 Lessons 1+ 20 £345

Young Learners must be accommodated with a parent/guardian

Cambridge Exam Preparation Prices are per course

Course	Lessons	8 week	10 week	Dates
Standard	20	£2,760	£3,450	
Intensive	25	£3,080	£3,850	See website
Super Intensive	30	£3,440	£4,300	_

First (FCE) - min level B2 (level 6)

Advanced (CAE) - min level C1 (level 8)

Cambridge Preparation Available in Standard 20 lessons. Can be combined with 5 or 10 General English lessons as part of an Intensive or Super Intensive Course

Professional Prices are per course - Upper Intermediate (B2) English level required

Professional Certificate Suite	Duration	Price	Start Dates
Digital Marketing	4 weeks	£1,995	
Luxury Brand Management	4 weeks	£1,895	See website
International Business Management	4 weeks	£1,895	

Premium Package*

Professional and English	8 weeks	12 weeks	24 weeks	36 weeks
Any UK cities, any mix of professional and English courses**	£3,155	£4,315	£7,625	£10,895
Extra week	£395	£366	£320	£305
EXITA WEEK	£395	£300	2320	£30

*Includes registration fee and material fees
**Courses to be studied one course at a time, not simultaneously
**Professional Courses available in London only

E-mail us partners@bayswater.ac Call us +44 (0)20 7221 7259 Visit us 167 Queensway, London W2 4SB



167 Queensway, London W2 4SB

Quick Facts

All Courses Include

Online placement test Welcome activity Organised social programme Student handbook End of course certificate WiFi

Professional Courses

Minimum age: 18 Class size: Max 16, Average 10

English Courses

Minimum age: 16 Minimum stay: 1 week Courses start: Every Monday Class size: Max 15, Average 10

English Lessons

1 lesson:	45 min
20 lessons:	15 hrs/week
25 lessons:	18.75 hrs/week
30 lessons:	22.5 hrs/week

Course schedule may take place in the morning or afternoon

Centre Closure Dates

1 Jan 26 Aug 23 Dec 2024 to 29 Mar 1 Apr 3 Jan 2025 6, 27 May







Agent Enquiries

Our Agents are appointed experts in your country and can give you specialist advice on our courses, as well as any visa requirements. Contact us for an Agent in your area.

For agent sales enquiries please contact us at partners@bayswater.ac

Price List 2024 London **Accommodation, Transfers and Other Fees**

Accommodation Prices are per week

Homestay Age 16+	Zone	Time	Bed & Breakfa	ast Half Board
Single Shared Bathroom	4-5	45 - 60 min O	£230	£260
Twin* Shared Bathroom	4 -5	45 - 60 min O	£220	£250
Single Shared Bathroom	ı 3	30 - 55 min 0	£245	£280
Twin* Shared Bathroom	3	30 - 55 min 0	£235	£265
Single Shared Bathroon	1 2	20 - 55 min Ə	£270	£295
Twin* Shared Bathroom	2	20 - 55 min Ə	£255	£290
Summer Supplement 9 Jun - 31 Aug £30 p/w	Christmas Supplement 22 Dec - 28 Dec £50	Private Bathroor En-suite or Exclusive		Dietary Supplement 225 - 45 p/w

*Twin rooms are only available for two people travelling together Students in a single room may be housed in the same homestay as other students

Students under 18 in a homestay must book at least Half Board, a return transfer and provide a guardian consent form Extra nights: billed on a pro rata basis

Residences Age 18+	Zone	Time	Per week	Dates
Chapter Portobello Studio Room En-suite	2	20 min ⊖	£395	Year round
Premium Single Room En-suite	2	30 - 45 min Ə	£425 - 550	Year round

Other Charges

Prices per booking		
Registration Fee	£90	
Accommodation Booking Fee	£50	
Bank Charges	£12	
Exam Fee - IELTS*		
Exam fee - FCE*	Coming soon	
Exam fee - CAE*	_	
Professional Courses Materials Fee	£24	
Prices per week		
Materials Fee**	£6	
Insurance*	£8	

* Optional Charges

**Applies to all language courses

Transfers

Airport	One Way
Heathrow	£130
London City	£130
Luton	£175
Gatwick	£175
Stansted	£175
St Pancras	£95
Transfer prices can include up to 3	2 people per vehicle - same

flight & address



Chapter Portobello, 1 Alderson St, London W10 5JY

Quick Facts

Room Types Single 🚔 Twin Studio 🔒 🤗

Board Types

Bed & breakfast: Room and breakfast provided

Half Board: Room, breakfast and evening meal provided

Self-catering: Room provided without meals

Residences are self-catering

Bathroom Types

En-suite: Ensuite OR exclusive use of a bathroom

Shared Bathroom: Bathroom shared with other residents and/ or host family

Arrival and departure day: Sunday to Saturday







E-mail us partners@bayswater.ac Call us +44 (0)20 7221 7259 Visit us 167 Queensway, London W2 4SB

Agent Enquiries

Our Agents are appointed experts in your country and can give you specialist advice on our courses, as well as any visa requirements. Contact us for an Agent in your area.

For agent sales enquiries please contact us at partners@bayswater.ac